/) TOURNAMENT RESULTS/SPORTING CLAYS HEE

RESULTS FROM RECENT REGISTERED SHOOTS

GEORGIA JR3  CHRISTIAN ASALVANERA 61 |JRCH AARON CLAYTON 79
VTCH MALCOLM PARKER 87 |JRRU REID C DUVALL 77 | SPORTING - 12 GAUGE M 1: FIRECRACKER
VTRU DAVE M BRUNER 72 |JR3  TYLERJBAKER 60 |SHOOT
BIG RED OAK PLANTATION VT3  GARY HANCOCK 69 |VTCH DALE SCHAEFFER 94 |16 Attended
GAY, GA SVCH STANLEY KAMYKOWSKI 74 | VIRU KENNY FOSTER 90 |M1  BOYCE MANN 90
7/2/2016 SVRU G HARRIS MCGOUGH 70 |VvT3  JEFFREY A ARNESON 88 |M2  DANPPOWELL 88
REGISTERED SHOOT SV3  DENNIS SWEAT 66 |[SVCH GRANT LEWIS 91 [M3  ALLEN E BOAZMAN - JR 79
LYCH MELANIE PARKER 60 |SVRU LANNY D GRIFFIN 86 |AA1  DAVID RODRIGUEZ 85
SPORTING - 12 GAUGE A 1: REGISTERED | |yRy BEVERLY C GREGORY 54 [sv3  WILLIAM KUCZERPA 80 |AA2 ] GLENN DAVIS 84
SHOOT LY3  MORGAN E GOETTE 52 |LYCH TAMI JO OVERSTREET 45 |AA3  KENNETH L LIGHTFOOT 82
65 Attended SSCH  DICK PHILLIPS 60 |SSCH | NEILS FRIIS 71 |Al  MARKFABIAN 86
M1  MIKE BENTON 97 Bl  JACKPTEAGUE, JR. 87
M2 FRANKSHOOK 94 | FLOYD COUNTY WILDLIFE CHEROKEE ROSE SPORTING RESORT LLC | B2 TATE GRIFFIN 84
M3 GARY M PYRON 93 | ROME, GA GRIFFIN, GA B3 DAN BENTON 69
AA1  JASPER COPELAN 97 | 7/9/2016 7/9/2016 Cl1  ZANE LEE 83
AA2  TOMMY ROYAL 96 | REBEL SHOOTOUT GA GAMES E1 KEN DOSS 71
AA3  GARY HANCOCK 92 E2 BARNEY D RILEY, JR 68
Al JAY HEAP 94 | SPORTING - 12 GAUGE A 1: REBEL SPORTING - 12 GAUGE M 1: GA GAMES | E3 MATTHEW GIBSON 59
A2 MORGAN E GOETTE 91  [sHooTouT 32 Attended SICH  ZANE LEE 83
A3 JIMMY EWING 90 | 49 Attended M1  GARY M PYRON 96 |VTCH DAN P POWELL 88
Bl ~ MUKUND CADAMBI 92 |CH  LARRYJPECK 48 |M2  KENEVANS 94 |VT3  DAVID RODRIGUEZ 85
B2 PATRICK BARRY 91 M1  KEVIN A GRIFFIN 47 |AA1  BARRYJTWEEDY 96 |SVCH KEN DOSS 71
B3 ROBERT P MCDONALD-JR 89 [p2  LANNY D GRIFFIN 47 | AA2  ANTHONY K STEELE 94 [SVRU DAN BENTON 69
C1 AARON SIMS 88 [M3  STEVE DICKINSON 45 | AA3  JOHN HATCHER 93 [Sv3  BARNEY DRILEY, JR 68
€2 CLAYTON PORTER 86 | AA1  DANIEL TATE 47 |A1  MICKY L DAVIS 94 |LYCH LAURA NEWMAN 49
c3 BEVERLY C GREGORY 82 [aA2  TOMMY SHAW 47 |[A2  JEFFREY L GRADY 91
D1 BAYLOR GARLAND 92 | AA3 DALE SCHAEFFER 46 |A3  GREGG LONG 89 | SOUTHWINDS SPORTING CLAYS
D2 RICHARD M YOUNG 88 | Al JAY HEAP 48 |Bl1  KING HOWINGTON 91 | QUITMAN, GA
D3 PAUL E MAY 8 | a2 KEVIN M HOWARD 46 |c1 AARON SIMS 91 7/16/2016
E1 JENNA K ROBISON 85 |A3  TONY MOONEYHAM 43 |2 ERVIN R TURNER - JR 80 [ SOUTHWIND HEAT SHOOT
E2 MICHAEL G ATKINS 84 |B1  JACKIE CAUDLE 42 | C3  JASON A MCGINNIS 71
E3 DOUGLAS H PYRON 74 g2 WENDELL L ELROD 41 D1 HUNTER ROSICH 91 | SPORTING - 12 GAUGE M 1: SOUTHWIND
SICH  BAYLOR GARLAND 92 |B3  STUARTJMYERS 39 |D2  ADAM GELBART 84 | HEAT SHOOT
JRCH  JASPER COPELAN 97 |c3 KEN MCMICHEN 44 |D3  GRANT HUMPHRIES 84 |44 Attended
JRRU  TOMMY ROYAL 9 |D1  THOMAS G MULLINAX 48 E1 CHASE ROSICH 84 |CH RANDY RYAN 95
JR3 MORGAN E GOETTE 91 |D2  DONALD K STANLEY 48 |E2  SHELBY MOON 83 |M1  ALEXSUMNER 95
VTCH FRANK SHOOK 94 D3 TRACEYLSMITH 48 | E3 JAMES R CRAIG 80 [M2  MALCOLM PARKER 94
VTRU  GARY HANCOCK 92 1mn MICHAEL G ATKINS 44 | SICH GRANT HUMPHRIES 84 |M3  KIMBALLRGILL 91
VT3 MALCOLM PARKER 91 |E2 STEWART S ASBURY 41 |SIRU  CHASE ROSICH 84 | AA1  DAWSON PEEK 93
SVCH STEVE D ARGO 90 g3 MICHAEL E BROWN 40 |SI3  TRAVIS LOFTIN 81 [AA2  CHARLES W MCCLAIN 91
SVRU  TIPTIPTON 90  |VTCH THOMAS G MULLINAX 48 |JRCH HUNTER ROSICH 91 | AA3  TERRY TSTOUT 86
SV3  PAULE MAY 86 | VTRU DONALD K STANLEY 48 |JR3  ETHAN W BRAY 77 Al GALE W DAVIS 88
LYCH MORGAN E GOETTE 91 |VT3  DALE SCHAEFFER 46 | VTCH BARRYJTWEEDY 96 |A2  STEPHEN T ZEIGLER 87
LYRU  JENNA K ROBISON 85 | SVCH LARRYJPECK 48 | VTRU JOHN HATCHER 93 |A3  JON WILSON - CAPT 86
LY3  MELANIE PARKER 83 [SVRU LANNY D GRIFFIN 47 | VT3 JEFFREY L GRADY 91 |B1 PETER SHEA 78
SV3  WILLIAM KUCZERPA 43 |SVCH KEN EVANS 94 |[C1  SARA MBARRETT 87
SPORTING - 12 GAUGE A 2: REGISTERED SVRU KING HOWINGTON 91 C2 AMBUS POWELL 80
SHOOT SPORTING - 12 GAUGE M 1: REBEL SV3  DENNIS SWEAT 85 |C3  DAVID GOOLSBY - JR 77
66 Attended SHOOTOUT LYCH SHELBY MOON 83 |D1  TOMQUINN 91
M1 MIKE BENTON 88 | 64 Attended LYRU JENNA K ROBISON 80 |D2  JOHN GARRETTSADLER 83
M2 MALCOLM PARKER 87 |CH  DALE SCHAEFFER 94 | LY3  MELIALDAVIS 78 | D3 BARTSHIVER 81
M3 GARY M PYRON 80 (M1  CHUCK CRANFORD 94 El  JAYSADLER 81
AAl  NATHAN D SOUTHER 78 | M2  STEVE DICKINSON 92 | OKEFENOKEE SPORTING CLAYS E2 CODY KASSACK 68
AA2  JASPER COPELAN 78 M3 GRANTLEWIS 91 | FOLKSTON, GA E3 BROCK D YEOMANS 67
AA3  TOMMY ROYAL 77 | AA1 TOMMY SHAW 91 |[7/9/2016 SICH DAWSON PEEK 93
Al STANLEY KAMYKOWSKI 74 | Ap2  JIM HARRINGTON - JR 88 | FIRECRACKER SHOOT SJRU  JOHN GARRETT SADLER 83
A2 JIMMY EWING 73 | AA3  GENE LOWE 87 JRCH  SARA M BARRETT 87
A3 DENNIS SWEAT 66 | a1 KEVIN M HOWARD 85 [ SPORTING - 12 GAUGE A 1: FIRECRACKER | JRRU CODY KASSACK 68
Bl PATRICK BARRY 75 |A2  JAYHEAP 82 | SHOOT VTCH RANDY RYAN 95
B2 STACY D YOUNG 69 | A3 TONY MOONEYHAM 76 | 8 Attended VTRU MALCOLM PARKER 94
B3 ROCKY L BROOKS 69 |B1 WENDELL L ELROD 8 [M1  BOYCE MANN 91 [SVCH CHARLES W MCCLAIN 91
C1  MATTHEW R FORSYTH 71 1B2  DWAYNE COLE 85 [M2  DANPPOWELL 89 [SVRU TOM QUINN 91
c2 CLAYTON PORTER 66 B3 RICHARD L VICKREY 83 [AA1  JGLENN DAVIS 91 [LYCH SARA M BARRETT 87
c3 ROGER L BONNER 64 |1 CHRISTOPHERCBROWN 81 | AA2  DAVID RODRIGUEZ 68 |LYRU ALISON BOYETTE 64
D1 LEWISJ DONDREA 61 |c2  CLAYTON PORTER 81 |Al  MARKFABIAN 89 | SSCH LESTER SCAFF 74
D2 CHRISTIANASALVANERA 61 |3 WILLIAM KUCZERPA 80 |[B1  JACKPTEAGUE, JR. 81 [SSRU PAULR NEUDA 60
D3 RICHARD M YOUNG 60 | D1 TRACEYLSMITH 85 |[c1  zANELEE 83
E1 MICHAEL G ATKINS 54 1D2  THOMAS G MULLINAX 79 |E1 KEN DOSS 59 | SPORTING - 12 GAUGE M 2: SOUTHWIND
E2 DOUGLAS H PYRON 52 | D3 AARON CLAYTON 79 |SICH ZANELEE 83 | HEAT sHOOT
E3  JENNAKROBISON 50 |E1  TIMCYOUNG 78 | VICH JGLENN DAVIS 91 |26 Attended
SICH  BAYLOR GARLAND 58 | k2 REID C DUVALL 77 | VTRU DAN P POWELL 89 [CH  ALEXSUMNER 95
JRCH  JASPER COPELAN 78 |3 STEVEN RICHARDSON 71 [vT3  MARKFABIAN 89 [M1  MIKE BENTON 93
JRRU  TOMMY ROYAL 77 | SICH  GRIFFIN J BLAKE-WARD 63 | SVCH KEN DOSS 59 |M2  BYRDSIMMONS 92
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M3 JOEY A GRIFFIN 86
AA1l  CAREY RODGERS 78
AA2  DAWSON PEEK 77
AA3  TERRY W REAGAN 73
Al STEPHEN T ZEIGLER 82
A2 DANIEL MYERS 77
A3 JEFF RUSH 71
Bl PETER SHEA 71
Cc1 RANDY SAULS 88
c2 SARA M BARRETT 76
c3 AMBUS POWELL 74
D1 JOHN GARRETT SADLER 82
El ALISON BOYETTE 74
E2 ZACHARY M GIBBS 70
E3 JAY SADLER 69
SJCH JOHN GARRETT SADLER 82
SJRU  DAWSON PEEK 77
JRCH  SARA M BARRETT 76
VTCH BYRD SIMMONS 92
VTRU RANDY SAULS 88
SVCH TERRY W REAGAN 73
LYCH SARA M BARRETT 76
LYRU ALISON BOYETTE 74

FOXHALL RESORT & SPORTING CLUB
DOUGLASVILLE, GA

7/16/2016

BEAT THE HEAT

SPORTING - 20 GAUGE A 1: BEAT THE
HEAT

6 Attended

CH BOBBY STINCHCOMB 46
Al GREG ASHWORTH 31
B1 DWAYNE COLE 43
D1 ADAM GELBART 37
E1l SCOTT DUNN 33
E2 JOHNNY R DUNN 32
VTCH ADAM GELBART 37
VTRU JOHNNY R DUNN 32
SVCH GREG ASHWORTH 31

SPORTING - 28 GAUGE A 2: BEAT THE
HEAT

5 Attended

CH GEORGE L TAYLOR 43
M1 PHIL D LUKERT - JR 39
AA1l  JOHN M HULL 37
AA2  JARRETT W NEASE 37
D1 SCOTT C DAVIS 38
VTCH PHIL D LUKERT - JR 39
SVCH GEORGE L TAYLOR 43

SPORTING - 12 GAUGE M 1: BEAT THE
HEAT

45 Attended

CH CHUCK CRANFORD 93
M1 STEVE DICKINSON 88
M2 CRAIG RIGSBY 87
M3 JOSH MILLICAN 84
AA1  BOBBY STINCHCOMB 89
AA2  JARRETT W NEASE 86
AA3  JOHN M HULL 85
Al GREG ASHWORTH 74
A2 DON L CLARK 71
B1 STACY D YOUNG 85
B2 DWAYNE COLE 85
B3 ROBERT P MCDONALD -JR 80
C1 RICHARD M YOUNG 83
c2 KEN MCMICHEN 79
c3 DONALD K STANLEY 79
D1 SCOTT C DAVIS 85
D2 HENRY BIRDSONG 80
D3 SAM HOLLIS 78
E1l SCOTT DUNN 85
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E2 CHARLES M CALHOUN 80
E3 ANDREW SWINNEY 79

SJCH  GRIFFIN J BLAKE-WARD 67
JRCH CHARLES M CALHOUN 80
VTCH CRAIG RIGSBY 87
VTRU PHIL D LUKERT - JR 82
VT3 HENRY BIRDSONG 80
SVCH GEORGE L TAYLOR 75
SVRU GREG ASHWORTH 74
SV3  DON L CLARK 71
LYCH ABBY M WHITE 39

MEADOWS GUN CLUB AND SHOOTING
SCHoOL

FORSYTH, GA

7/16/2016

REGISTERED SHOOT

SPORTING - 12 GAUGE A 1: REGISTERED

SHOOT

64 Attended

M1 JAMES K WARREN 90
M2 MICHAEL H CLARK 88
M3 TOMMY ROYAL 86
AA1l  J GLENN DAVIS 85
AA2  JEFF HOLLAND 83
AA3  TIPTIPTON 79
Al DREW GOLDMAN 92
A2 WESLEY N HOBBS 82
A3 GREG JORDAN 80
B1 CHARLES M HOLMES 77
B2 BO D HINTON 71
B3 MUKUND CADAMBI 71
Cc1 WESLEY K MILLER 84
C2 CHRIS W FOSKEY 80
c3 TAYLOR MCCOY 71
D1 BRIAN T GRAHAM 81
D2 LEWIS ) DONDREA 75
D3 PAUL E MAY 70
El MITCHELL R HART 72
E2 JUSTIN BROOKS 64
E3 SUZANNE MAY 62

SPORTING - 12 GAUGE M 1: REGISTERED

SHOOT

49 Attended

M1 ROBERT J PURSER 98
M2 JAMES K WARREN 92
M3 TOMMY ROYAL 92
AA1l  JEFF HOLLAND 89
AA2  JIMMIE L SMITH 85
AA3  HARVEY T SCHWARTZ 85
Al WESLEY N HOBBS 92
A2 STEVE D ARGO 90
A3 DREW GOLDMAN 89
B1 BO D HINTON 84
B2 ROCKY L BROOKS 82
B3 CAL RIDLEY 75
C1 CHRIS W FOSKEY 88
Cc2 AARON SIMS 83
c3 JEFF JORDAN 77
D1 BRIAN T GRAHAM 90
D2 SCOOTER BARNES 86
D3 JEFF STEWART 80
El MITCHELL R HART 87
E2 LES L COLE 79
E3 JUSTIN BROOKS 76

SPRING BANK SPORTING CLUB
ADAIRSVILLE, GA

7/23/2016

SHOOT IN THE SHADE SHOOT

SPORTING - 12 GAUGE A 1: SHOOT IN
THE SHADE SHOOT

49 Attended

CH
M1
M2
M3
AAl
AA2
AA3
Al
A2
A3
Bl

B2

B3
Cc1
c2
c3
D1
D2
D3
El
E2

E3
VTCH
VTRU
VT3
SVCH
SVRU
SV3
LYCH
LYRU

JOSH MILLICAN
DAVID W BEARD
CHARLIE R FORTNER
PHIL D LUKERT - JR
DARRELL EVERETT
TOMMY SHAW
JOHN M HULL
DREW GOLDMAN
JAY HEAP

GREG ASHWORTH
JULIAN H MILLICAN
RICHARD L DUNWOODY
CLAYTON PORTER
DONALD K STANLEY
GREG TAYLOR

KEN MCMICHEN
CHARLES MEARS
JAMES G SHOEMAKER
JACK PRIEST

TIM CYOUNG

STEVE PACK

MIKE W REDFERN
DONALD K STANLEY
JULIAN H MILLICAN
PHIL D LUKERT - JR
DARRELL EVERETT
CHARLIE R FORTNER
GRANT LEWIS
BEVERLY C GREGORY
KAREN W PECK

44
44
41
40
42
41
39
42
41
33
42
37
35
44
38
37
43
39
38
37
35
34
44
42
40
42
41
39
32
17

SPORTING - 12 GAUGE M 1: SHOOT IN

THE SHADE SHOOT

72 Attended

CH CHUCK CRANFORD
M1 HUGH D BENNETT
M2 GRANT LEWIS

M3 JOSH MILLICAN

AAl DARRELL EVERETT
AA2  JOHN M HULL

AA3 BOBBY STINCHCOMB
Al KEVIN M HOWARD
A2 JAY HEAP

A3 DREW GOLDMAN

B1 DWAYNE COLE

B2 JACKIE CAUDLE

B3 CLAYTON PORTER
C1 MATTHEW R FORSYTH
Cc2 RICK HOLDER

Cc3 MARCELO OLIVEIRA
D1 JACK PRIEST

D2 SCOTT DUNN

D3 TRACY L TUCKER

E1l STEVE PACK

E2 ADAM RULE

E3 STANLEY EVERETT
SJCH COLE LAMBERT
SJRU  GRIFFIN J BLAKE-WARD
VTCH KEVIN M HOWARD
VTCH PHIL D LUKERT - JR
VT3 JACKIE CAUDLE
SVCH HUGH D BENNETT
SVRU DARRELL EVERETT
Sv3 GRANT LEWIS

LYCH BEVERLY C GREGORY
LYRU ABBY M WHITE

LY3 KAREN W PECK

96
91
88
85
89
86
84
92
87
86
87
83
80
81
80
80
86
82
80
70
69
67
70
65
92
85
83
91
89
88
72
45
33

OLD HUDSON PLANTATION SHOOTING
PRESERVE
SPARTA, GA
7/23/2016

JULY HOT SHOOT

SPORTING - 20 GAUGE A 2: JULY HOT
SHOOT

6 Attended

AAl  JASPER COPELAN 44
Bl KING HOWINGTON 37
D1 GUY NELSON 42
El SHELBY MOON 39
E2 RONALD J KELLEY 30
E3 MARK E WATKINS 25
JRCH  JASPER COPELAN 44
JRRU  GUY NELSON 42
JR3 SHELBY MOON 39
VTCH RONALD J KELLEY 30
VTRU MARK E WATKINS 25
SVCH KING HOWINGTON 37
LYCH SHELBY MOON 39

SPORTING - 28 GAUGE A 3: JULY HOT

SHOOT

1 Attended

Bl KING HOWINGTON 36
SVCH KING HOWINGTON 36

SPORTING - 12 GAUGE M 1: JULY HOT

SHOOT

26 Attended

M1 TODD SIMMONS 94
M2 KEVIN DE MICHIEL 94
M3 KYLE MILLWOOD 86
AA1l  JASPER COPELAN 88
AA2  J GLENN DAVIS 83
AA3  JEFF HOLLAND 80
Al R GREG STEWART - DVM 75
A2 FRANK FORDHAM 67
Bl KING HOWINGTON 78
C1 AARON COPELAN 78
D1 GUY NELSON 79
D2 PAUL E MAY 69
D3 KYLER L HOLLAND 66
E1l TOM TANNER - JR 76
E2 WENDELL FOSKEY 68
E3 SHELBY MOON 67

SPORTING - 12 GAUGE R 1: JULY HOT
SHOOT

2 Attended

AA1l  J GLENN DAVIS 85
Bl KEVIN MCGOWAN 65
VTCH J GLENN DAVIS 85
VTRU KEVIN MCGOWAN 65

OLYMPIA BEND PLANTATION
VALDOSTA, GA

7/23/2016

SUMMER SHOWDOWN

SPORTING - 12 GAUGE A 1: SUMMER

SHOWDOWN

24 Attended

CH DON WHITE 95
M1 RANDY RYAN 91
M2 BOYCE MANN 90
M3 BYRD SIMMONS 89
AAl  TERRY TSTOUT 89
AA2 CLAY FOE 88
AA3 DICK STAPLES 87
Al MARK FABIAN 87
A2 STEPHEN T ZEIGLER 81
A3 JEFF RUSH 76
c1 AMBUS POWELL 85
c2 SARA M BARRETT 72
Cc3 RANDY SAULS 72
D1 FRITZ DITTUS 83
D2 BART SHIVER 79
D3 TOM QUINN 78
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El OWEN BEARDEN 83 LYRU TAYLOR MCCOY 90 REGISTERED SHOOT VTRU RONNIE FUTO 89
E2 CHASE ST. AMANT 62 LY3 SHELBY MOON 85 VT3  GRAHAM HOWORTH 88
E3 ROBBIE BEARDEN 59 SPORTING - 12 GAUGE A 2: REGISTERED | SVCH LANNY D GRIFFIN 91
SJCH AMBUS POWELL 85 SOUTHWINDS SPORTING CLAYS SHOOT SVRU LEWIS ) DONDREA 85
SJRU  OWEN BEARDEN 83 QUITMAN, GA 100 Attended SV3  COMER D BUTLER 83
NE] CHASE ST. AMANT 62 7/30/2016 M1 KEVIN A GRIFFIN 97 LYCH ALEXIS D EIDSON 93
VTCH RANDY RYAN 91 SUPER SPORTING HEAT WAVE M2 TODD SIMMONS 94 LYRU MORGAN E GOETTE 92
VTRU BYRD SIMMONS 89 M3 KEVIN DE MICHIEL 94 LY3 DEE ORR 86
VT3 VAN DRAKE 87 SPORTING - 12 GAUGE M 2: SUPER AA1  BRIAN DE MICHIEL 85 SSCH TROY PEAK 77
SVCH TERRY TSTOUT 89 SPORTING HEAT WAVE AA2  GEORGE GROFF 83 SSRU  TOMMY T MILAM 73
SVRU DICK STAPLES 87 24 Attended AA3  TOMMY SHAW 82
SVv3  TOM QUINN 78 CH MALCOLM PARKER 100 |A1 JIMMY EWING 89 SPORTING - 12 GAUGE A 4: REGISTERED
LYCH SARA M BARRETT 72 M1 DON WHITE 94 A2 CHAD EIDSON 87 SHOOT

M2 RANDY RYAN 93 A3 ALEXIS D EIDSON 87 86 Attended
SPORTING - 12 GAUGE M 1: SUMMER M3 ALEX SUMNER 91 Bl KEVIN T BANDT 85 M1 KEVIN A GRIFFIN 95
SHOWDOWN AA1  CAREY RODGERS 88 B2 CLAYTON PORTER 84 M2 MIKE BENTON 92
36 Attended AA2  DAWSON PEEK 86 B3 BO D HINTON 84 M3 TODD SIMMONS 92
CH DAVE M BRUNER 99 AA3  CLAY FOE 85 C1 AMBUS POWELL 81 AA1  JASPER COPELAN 88
M1 DON WHITE 95 Al DANIEL MYERS 82 C2 MATTHEW R FORSYTH 78 AA2  TROY PEAK 82
M2 BOYCE MANN 95 A2 MICKY L DAVIS 81 c3 ROBERT EARHART 73 AA3  FRANK O GURLEY 80
M3 RANDY RYAN 94 A3 JEFF RUSH 75 D1 ANDREW J WEICHE 84 Al CHAD EIDSON 84
AA1  DICK STAPLES 93 Bl PETER SHEA 67 D2 GUY NELSON 79 A2 DREW GOLDMAN 82
AA2  WILLIAM M INGRAM 91 C1 ZANE LEE 90 D3 BRIAN T GRAHAM 79 A3 RUSSELL HILL 80
AA3  ALLEN WHEELER 90 Cc2 SKIP GWINN 79 El RENNIE WILSON - il 83 Bl JAMES K MELTON 75
Al JON WILSON - CAPT 89 c3 SARA M BARRETT 76 E2 JUSTIN BROOKS 73 B2 CHARLES M HOLMES 74
A2 STEPHEN T ZEIGLER 84 D1 ERIK SMALL 93 E3 LES L COLE 72 B3 BO D HINTON 72
A3 MAX TAYLOR 84 D2 TOM QUINN 90 SICH KEVIN T BANDT 85 C1 ROBERT EARHART 75
C1 JOEL N WATSON 92 El ROBERT W GARDNER 63 SJRU  ANDREW J WEICHE 84 Cc2 GREG S COLLETT 73
Cc2 AMBUS POWELL 87 SICH ZANE LEE 90 SJ3 RENNIE WILSON - 1l 83 Cc3 ROGER L BONNER 71
c3 SARA M BARRETT 79 SJRU  DAWSON PEEK 86 JRCH TOMMY ROYAL 91 D1 GUY NELSON 74
D1 TOM QUINN 86 JRCH SARA M BARRETT 76 JRRU  ALEXIS D EIDSON 87 D2 RONNIE D TUCKER 68
D2 FRITZ DITTUS 82 VTCH MALCOLM PARKER 100 |[JR3 WIL GOETTE 82 D3 KRIS MCKINLEY 67
D3 BART SHIVER 68 VTRU RANDY RYAN 93 VTCH RONNIE FUTO 88 El RENNIE WILSON - il 69
El OWEN BEARDEN 78 SVCH TOM QUINN 90 VTRU GEORGE GROFF 83 E2 BRYCE L FLOYD 69
E2 ROBBIE BEARDEN 61 LYCH SARA M BARRETT 76 VT3  DAVE M BRUNER 83 E3 BRYAN D STUSAK 63
E3 JEFFREY H FADIL 59 SSCH  BILLY HENLEY 75 SVCH LANNY D GRIFFIN 90 SICH  RENNIE WILSON - IlI 69
SICH AMBUS POWELL 87 SVRU CHARLIE R FORTNER 82 SJRU  BRYCE L FLOYD 69
SJRU  DAWSON PEEK 86 SUPER SPORTING - 12 GAUGE M 1: SUPER | SV3 ~ GRANT LEWIS 80 SJ3 OWEN BEARDEN 62
SJ3 OWEN BEARDEN 78 SPORTING HEAT WAVE LYCH ALEXIS D EIDSON 87 JRCH  JASPER COPELAN 88
VTCH DAVE M BRUNER 99 46 Attended LYRU MORGAN E GOETTE 79 JRRU TOMMY ROYAL 86
VTRU RANDY RYAN 94 CH ALEX SUMNER 96 LY3 DEE ORR 73 JR3 WIL GOETTE 84
VT3  BYRD SIMMONS 91 M1 MIKE BENTON 96 SSCH  DICK PHILLIPS 73 VTCH RONNIE FUTO 90
SVCH DICK STAPLES 93 M2 MALCOLM PARKER 94 SSRU  TROY PEAK 72 VTRU KENNY FOSTER 86
SVRU  WILLIAM M INGRAM 91 M3 ALLEN E BOAZMAN - JR 88 VT3 RUSSELL HILL 80
SV3  CHARLES W MCCLAIN 89 AA1  DICK STAPLES 87 SPORTING - 12 GAUGE A 3: REGISTERED | SVCH LANNY D GRIFFIN 85
LYCH SARA M BARRETT 79 AA2  GLEN G WILSON 87 SHOOT SVRU G HARRIS MCGOUGH 80

AA3  WILLIAM M INGRAM 85 79 Attended SV3  DENNIS SWEAT 75
OCMULGEE RIVER GUN CLUB INC Al DANIEL MYERS 85 M1 TODD SIMMONS 96 LYCH ALEXIS D EIDSON 78
MACON, GA A2 JON WILSON - CAPT 83 M2 TOMMY ROYAL 96 LYRU DEE ORR 78
7/24/2016 A3 DAVID R WILBUR 83 M3 WIL GOETTE 94 LY3 MORGAN E GOETTE 73
REGISTERED SHOOT B1 PETER SHEA 75 AA1  JASPER COPELAN 94 SSCH TROY PEAK 82

C1 SARA M BARRETT 83 AA2 ) GLENN DAVIS 92 SSRU  DICK PHILLIPS 76
SPORTING - 12 GAUGE M 1: REGISTERED | C2 TOM ASP 82 AA3  JOHN S PRICE 85 SS3 TOMMY T MILAM 62
SHOOT c3 RANDY SAULS 80 Al ALEXIS D EIDSON 93
41 Attended D1 ERIK SMALL 87 A2 MORGAN E GOETTE 92 SPORTING - 12 GAUGE M 1: REGISTERED
M1 ALEX RYAN CLARK 98 D2 TOM QUINN 81 A3 CHAD EIDSON 86 SHOOT
AA1  JOHN HATCHER 92 D3 BART SHIVER 77 B1 COMER D BUTLER 83 97 Attended
Al ALEXIS D EIDSON 90 El JON R BOLLINGER 77 B2 JAMES K MELTON 83 M1 TODD SIMMONS 97
B1 GARRY CLARK 87 E2 DUSTIN GRIFFIN 68 B3 CLAYTON PORTER 81 M2 LANNY D GRIFFIN 96
Cc1 TAYLOR MCCOY 90 E3 CHARLES C RAY 65 C1 ANTHONY G GRAVITT 83 M3 KYLE MILLWOOD 94
D1 ANDREW J WEICHE 87 SJCH ZANE LEE 80 Cc2 MATTHEW R FORSYTH 78 AA1l  GEORGE GROFF 89
E1l SHELBY MOON 85 SJRU  DAWSON PEEK 79 c3 CHARLES S SALIBA 74 AA2  JASPER COPELAN 88
SICH ANDREW J WEICHE 87 JRCH  SARA M BARRETT 83 D1 BAYLOR GARLAND 87 AA3  BOBBY STINCHCOMB 87
SJRU  ADAM C BELFLOWER 81 VTCH MALCOLM PARKER 94 D2 LEWIS ) DONDREA 85 Al JIMMY EWING 96
SJ3 GRANT HUMPHRIES 75 VTRU BYRD SIMMONS 87 D3 SAM HOLLIS 83 A2 ALEXIS D EIDSON 89
JRCH  ALEXIS D EIDSON 90 SVCH DICK STAPLES 87 E1l BRYCE L FLOYD 85 A3 TYLER COLEMAN 88
JRRU  TAYLOR MCCOY 90 SVRU WILLIAM M INGRAM 85 E2 BRYAN D STUSAK 82 Bl KEVIN T BANDT 89
JR3 SHELBY MOON 85 LYCH SARA M BARRETT 83 E3 CHARLES M CALHOUN 82 B2 JIMMY C RENFROE JR 85
VTCH JOHN HATCHER 92 LYRU MELANIE PARKER 75 SICH BAYLOR GARLAND 87 B3 CLAYTON PORTER 80
VTRU GARRY CLARK 87 SSCH  BILLY HENLEY 76 SJRU  BRYCE L FLOYD 85 C1 ANDY F HARRIS 77
VT3  JEFFREY A ARNESON 85 SSRU TONY BOZZELLA - SR 61 SJ3 OWEN BEARDEN 77 Cc2 MATTHEW R FORSYTH 76
SVCH PERCY NEWTON 81 JRCH TOMMY ROYAL 96 c3 ANTHONY G GRAVITT 75
SVRU WM QUINCY DYKES 79 BIG RED OAK PLANTATION JRRU  WIL GOETTE 94 D1 ANDREW J WEICHE 87
SV3  JEFFREY L MERRILL 78 GAY, GA JR3 JASPER COPELAN 94 D2 BRIAN T GRAHAM 84
LYCH ALEXIS D EIDSON 90 7/31/2016 VTCH J GLENN DAVIS 92 D3 AUSTIN HARTLEY 82
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El

E2

E3
SJCH
SJRU
SJ3
JRCH
JRRU
JR3
VTCH
VTRU
VT3
SVCH
SVRU
Sv3
LYCH
LYRU
LY3
SSCH

BRYCE L FLOYD
TOM TANNER - JR
JUSTIN BROOKS
KEVIN T BANDT
TYLER COLEMAN
ANDREW J WEICHE
WIL GOETTE
TOMMY ROYAL
ALEXIS D EIDSON
RONNIE FUTO
GEORGE GROFF
DEE ORR

LANNY D GRIFFIN
CHARLIE R FORTNER
GRANT LEWIS
ALEXIS D EIDSON
DEE ORR

MORGAN E GOETTE
TROY PEAK
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79
78
77
89
88
87
91
90
89
93
89
88
96
89
87
89
88
79
80
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